PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION IN STANTON COUNTY, KANSAS

March 19, 2024 Unofficial Results
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Republican Party

Donald J Trump

12

11

46

69

Nikki R Haley

Ron DeSantis

Ryan L Binkley

None of the names shown
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Democratic Party

Marianne Williamson

Jason Michael Palmer

Dean Phillips

Joseph R Biden Jr

None of the names shown
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Total Voters - 1046
Advanced - 22
Turnout - 6.8%
Prov.-1

93




